INS, CASE OWNER:	Joee	CC6 / LCR1800		Ajba   IJAC	
	504V2			Registered in Merimen:	22/01/18
Pre-assign / CCU /				. The state of the	
Insured Vehicle No	: SLE 96	250	Claim No.	3,700,000	908155
Name of Insured	LCR		Policy No.	099999	1057
Insured Tel No.		нр:	Make / Model		VEZEL
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 16/01/18	Place of Accide	nt:	
Is driver the owner?	(YES (NO))	Nature of Accident :	47		
If NO, Driver Nam	e/Ag : CANG SONN	(VILZE) (NO)	Insured Limbility	CT VES / NO : TP GIA I	REPORT TES / NO
The man artists and a contract of	10:9010 6659		102mm   Improve.	010 N E	
RE 9125		9546X	SLC 19	38E	
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:
WSP:	WSP:r	na solution	WSP: Tel:	15-74	Tel:
Liability:	Liabilit	100 - 101	Liability:		Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time	#F 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2	100012-1-11/12 0	/ -1	STAGE	DATE/PIC
-	CV = 9/2CU - X	4/LCRIFOUTHERIKES	2 AM 2/15/2	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE
26/01/12 (jay)	* NO Extracts			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	ALIA
	71/(( . 0)	LAST		Notification ltr (if non-pickt	up); ) 12/23
	3,00,01		21	Call Of:	10047-2-1
	PREPARE	FOR MAND	ATE :	After call ltr to OI:  Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
	1 Belline	1 01- 131130	110	Notification ltr (if non-pick)	
		BESEIVED 1	7 APR 201	After call lir to OI:	
		KECEIVED	T 100 to East	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	-
				Final Repair Bill:	
		*		Car Rental Invoice:	X 🗆
				Towing Invoice	X
+	RECEIVED	1 110 2010		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
		. A Who Ship		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	m:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Fime:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
MALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost:	SS C (15	/ days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with 50	2.4	Email Cal	
nal Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	128	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	100
oair Cost: ( )	ss 11.55C	days)			
of Use (LOU):	55 780 (560 x	(3 days)		0000	
s of Income (LOI):	SS _ (S x	days)	55.9	IN	6877
R only LOU only	SS 7.45	.OR +1.O Tick only o	nej	14/8/1	Y
A/LTA Search	55 1.41			1) Claim status: Normal	Reject/Private Settle
-bursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	at.)	2) Report Format:	
al Cost	ss 12,343.4	Global Sum SS: 12, 300	3	3) Survey fee:	
AL PAYMENT	S\$ \\L_1343.4.	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
vec 1:	ss 12,3 0 0	Name 1: MG 501	-UT102	TE LTD	
roce 2; (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Nume 2:			
ee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss ×	Name 3:			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton		
AIG A	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR1800		
78 SI	HENTON WAY #08	-16	Date: 22-01-2018		
CHA	RTIS BUILDINGSI	NGAPORE 079120	Code: LCR	11 / 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
		Paliau Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
1.	Insured Veh.	SLE 9625U	Veh. Inspected	SKF 9546X	
_	Providence of the Control of the Control	3LL 90230	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Policy No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
_	Claim No.		Assign Date	22/01/2018	
_	Assign From	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
2.		venicie	c.c	0	
	Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Colour		
_	Odometer -		Steering Modification		
	Brakes General		Wodineadon		
0	General	C	onditions of Tyres	THE RELEASE OF THE PAST	
3.		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	Size	IMAKO	mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	En Real Tyre	Des	cription of Damages		
-	T				
5.	THE E	G	eneral Information		
	Accident Date	16/01/2018	Inspection Date	18/01/2018	
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD			
	Control Control For State Control Control	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CE SINGAPORE 415933			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

# MG SOLUTION PLE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

DATE 18/01/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPI T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SKF9546X

Joy

MODEL

: VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN 1.6A

CHASSIS NO

electe lybour

**ACCIDENT DETAILS** 

DATE : 16-Jan-18 TIME : 20:05HRS WG7221TZ 9W104323

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	LIST PRICE	TAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET DEVICE	1	s	1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
=	FRONT BUMPER OF	1	\$	920.00	\$ 920.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	55.00	\$ 110.00
4	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH LH Pys	1	\$	725.00	\$ 725.00
5	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH CHROME LH 444	1	\$	93.00	\$ 93.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 247 N/LL	1	\$	180.00	\$ 180.00
7	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH %	2	\$	88.30	\$ 176.60
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	450.00	\$ 450.00
9	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	4	\$	160.00	\$ 160.00
10	CENTRE GRILLE (CLC)	1	\$	750.00	\$ 750.00
1	CENTRE GRILLE CHROME Culch	1	\$	450.00	\$ 450.00
12	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO NA	1	\$	89.00	\$ 89.00
13	HEADLAMP ENCICO	2	\$	580.00	\$ 1,160.00
14	SUPPORT PANEL Emiled	1	\$	920.00	\$ 920.00
15	SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER THE M	1	s	88.00	\$ 88.00
16	TAILGATE Device	1	\$	1,820.00	\$ 1,820:00
17	TAILGATE LOGO ML	1	\$	87.40	\$ 87.40
18	TAILGATE EMBLEM TOURAN	1	s	87.40	\$ 87.40
15	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'TSI'	1	\$	66.00	\$ 66.00
20	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP 64	1	\$	210.00	\$ 210.00

21	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM Embed	1	\$	800.00	\$ <	800,00
$\neg$	TAILGATE LOCK Pangd	1	s	359.00	\$	359.00
_	TAILGATE CATCH Men	1	\$	122.20	\$	122.20
_	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
	REAR BUMPER	1	\$	980.00	\$	980.00
	REAR BUMPER (LOWER)	1	\$	630.00	\$	630.00
	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER TOWARD	1	\$	62.00	\$	62.00
_	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH COLLED	2	\$	72.90	\$	145.80
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT But	1	\$	475.00	\$	475.00
	TAIL LAMP ende	1	\$	322.30	s	322.30
	REAR END PANEL Perio	1	\$	696.00	\$	696.00
_	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	195.00	s	195.00

11578-60

TOTAL PRICE

\$ 14,629.70

366.

LESS 0%

PROCHO!

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 14,629.70

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE COLL	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
	CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
	HEADLAMP CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE enked	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
	TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
_	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$	120.00	\$ 120.00
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
	TAILLAMP CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
_	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00
	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	s	120.00	\$ 120.00
_	REVERSE SENSOR 278	1	s	220.00	\$ 220.0

510

TOTAL

850.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$1,000.00	700 .	
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$1,000.00	430.	

3 TUFF COAT	\$150.00	

TOTAL

\$2,150.00

1100

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING	CLAIM DETAILS:	LABOUR AND	SPRAY PAINTING
------------------------------------------	----------------	------------	----------------

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$2,500.00	ESO,	,
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$1,800.00	600.	
3	TUFF COAT	\$250:00	40.	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$80,00	30.	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$80.00	. 50	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$100.00	×	
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$189.00	12	
8	TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100:00	80	
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$100.00	х.	
10	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$250.00	x 15.	

TOTAL

\$5,440.00

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 15,479.70

TOTAL LABOUR COS: \$ 5,440.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 20,919.70

Adrian 6 tole: 1356074 4/5 18/01/18. 4/5:108K.

APPROVED DETAILS

**EXCESS** 

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM : DATE & TIME OF SURVEY : SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No degal modification(s) is allowed.
- Subplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signaturio

Date:

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 14/05/2018

Your Ref

: SLE9625U

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKF9546X & SLE9625U ON 16/01/2018 AT ALONG TPE TOWARDS SLE BEFORE PUNGGOL ROAD EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188132 @ S\$11,556.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$780.00 (13 Days x S\$60)
- LTA Search @ SS7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully.

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: TTH LIMO remires	
Address	THE BERNE RESERVOR KOAD	
	#11-4586 S (475718)	
Contact No	¥	
TO: -A(15	ASIA PACIFIC INSUFANCE	PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,	IVOLVING SHF 954 EX ANI	SLE 96254 ON 16/01/2018
	THE TOWARDS SLE BEFORE	
motor car not Please note to M/S MG	SOLUTION PTE LTD.	, am/are the registered owner of
accident to !	y authorize you to release all compensa M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forwar om I had authorized to collect the said	tion monies pertaining to the above-mentione d your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION compensation monies.
Thank you		
(	Reg. No. SEASTERNOTE STATEMENT OF THE ST	Soff
Signature o	f Claimant	Witness By

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# **PROFORMA BILL**

Bill To:

Bill No.: 188132

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 14-May-2018

78SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Vehicle Number: SKF 9546X

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

	CLAIM	Al	TAUON
QTY 1	CLAIM To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	10,800.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST TOTAL		10,800.0 756.0 11,556.0

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

### MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	TTH LIMO HULLS	
CAR/LORRY/C	YCLE: REG NO: SUF 9546x	POLICY NO:
A CCIDENT CLA	IM NO:	
		ave taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No.	54F 954bx	from the repairers,
Messrs	Mts solution pte L	+d
And that all re		ident in which the said vehicle was involved on or
		have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that
I / we have no	further claim on the above compar	ly in Respect thereof.
		SEA 1
		(Rag. No. ) (S3369803X) (S406000)
Date:	Signature:	***************************************
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No:	
	18/16018-141	yehicle la - 18/1/2018
	31/1/2018 - Souday	vehicle out - 30/1/2018
	selvisors funday	
	9.5	LOV - 13 days = # 60

- 4 480

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SKF9546X (9449779081SG) [SLE9625U] TP

TTH LIMO SERVICES Jan 16 2018 8:00PM [LCRF PTE LTD] MG Solution Pte Ltd

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 13/08/2018 13:28 PM. From

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$12343.45) - SKF9546X - Claim Handler: Chong, Joee To Subject

## Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 2:33 PM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING LCRF SLE 9625U AND SKF 9546X AND OTHERS ON

16.01.2018 ALONG TPE

07 February 2018

### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18001249/Ajs3

Your Vehicle

:SLE 9625U

Third-Party

:SKF 9546X

Date of Accident

:16 Jan 2018

Time of Accident

:20:15

Location of Accident

:TPE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant,

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1	TTH	Limo	remues		("the	third party	olalmant")
61	718 Bedo	n Resemo	IV ROAD H	11-4586	5/4747	(8)	(address),
owner	ÇÎ.	SIF 9	54 b X	(vehicle	no.)	hereby	authoriza
	MA	soution P	te Ltd				
("the t				spect to n	ny olaim	for repair (	costs and/or
							X_ that was
dama	ged pursu	ant to the a	accident whi	ch occum	ed on 16	101/2018	(date) along
TPE	TOWARDS S	LE REFORE	PUNGGOL R	DAD EXIT	S		_ (location)
involv	lng vehicle	e no/s	2E 91	254		("the	accident").
beh	alf la ch a	without pro	sjudice end	without s	dmission	of tiability	reach on my
es t	ne drivario	wner/insun	ers of the ot	her vehic	le/s is cor	ncermed.	
	Date	ithis	day of	61	_(month)	20 (8 (	year)
		Reg No. 5325a803x			4	AC	
Sin	ned by "the	third party ch	aimant"		Signed by	"the worksh	op"

Provided always that the discharge of the camping is the camping to the camping t

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS12,300.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SKF 9546X that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/01/2018 (date) along TPE TOWARDS SLE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLE 9625U. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TTH LIMO SERVICES</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKF 9546X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SKF">SKF</a>
9546X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



Bill To:

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# TAX INVOICE

INVOICE No: TI 189206

PB No: 188132

Date: 14-August-2018

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Vehicle Number: SKF 9546X

		Al	MOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S A	10,800.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		10,800.00 756.00
	TOTAL	\$	11,556.0

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 17 Jan 2018 / 12:26:12

Receipt Date/Time: 17 Jan 2018 / 12:26:12

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180117-000837

Previo	ous Receipt No.		Amount	GST	Amount
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Before GST (S\$)	Amount (S\$)	After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLE9625U 16 Jan 2018/20:05:00 ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE: LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLE9625U Enquiry Fee		7,00	0.49	7.49
	20180117122427178059	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180117122459771	Direct Debit: et (Internet Banki		7.45
		Total	(miletilot out		7,45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. SLE9625U Incident Date/Time 16 Jan 2018 / 20:05:00 Insurance Company Name

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Print OK Save as PDF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUE	BFOLD	ER TRA	CKING	Total	Adi Rot	Adi S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	the second secon	
Case	Notif	ed an 2018	Est Submitted	18 Jan 2018 00:00	\$\$10,800. Edit Estim	00 5\$1	0,800.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		rvey
Main	Edi	t Reg		Edit Adj Rpt	-			Document		<b>)</b> 5	l IIA wo
	Main	C:		leference	Cla	im Details					
CLAIM 5	SUBFO	LDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	1	CRF PT	LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 201624597K	- Control						
Main	,	тн цм	O SERVICES,	Co. Reg. No.; 533698	803Z						
Claimant Vehicle R	1	SKF954				Date of Loss:	16/01/201 [100 Man	18 20:00 - :59 ths and <b>15</b> Days	From LTA	Reg Date (	Man Yr)]
No.1 Claim Ty			497790815G		1.12	Policy/Cover Note No.:	09999950	099995057			
Vehicle Reg.		SLE9625U				Policy No. (Claimant):	50942510	5094251078			
(Insured	f):	MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-				Excess:		Control 415033 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 91886931			
Repairer	4	MG Solu	tion Pte Ltd (HC	2) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave	nue 4 #02-03	B, VICOM In	spection Cer	Chang Jose	1		
Handling Insurer:	9	AIG Asi	a Pacific Insura	nce Pte. Ltd. (Expr	ress) - Tel: 65	-6419-3000	[Handled	by Chong, Joec	4		
Claiman Insurer:		NTUC I	come Insuranc	e Co-operative Ltd Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: (	(HQ) - Tel:	funded by	ADRIAN L	ING] [Final I	Rpt due	31/01/20	18]
Adjuster		LKK Au	to Consultants F	rte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: I	6256-3501	[Halloled by	April 1	11	View All	Compose	Case Mai
ASSOC	TATED	MAIL	RECEIVED				CHEDEVE	. Claim Handle	r: Chong	, Joe	
· AIG.	SG_EX	PRESS (	13/08/2018): <b>Ale</b>	rt - Adj Mandate A	pproved (5\$	12343.45)	- SKF95407	NE SUMMANONE	# (Cestin exem)		
	reoc'	ATED T	ASKS				View All	Search Tasks		New Task	Complet
	Date	Priori		ask Group Sub	ject Hand	ler Assi	gned By	Completed C	on C	reated On	Done

### Claim Documents

<b>V</b>		1 per pa	and Documents Upload Photos Compose New Cetter Oppose New Cetter	-
Print	Thumbnail		ers/Correspondences	ette
	Edit	0	Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  (Draft) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	-
<b>V</b>	ge 🔽	Promostor	(Draft) Third Party Express Settlement	
_	Thumbnail	1 per pe	ssment Reports	
	Load HTM		Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0
_	Load Film	0	24/01/18 16:04 Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLE9625U, Claiment: LCRF FTE LTD	
Ø	oe V	(Accessed	From SC - RPG. NO: SEETHER, COMMISSION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
_	Thumbnail	3 per pi	tos/Images	hot
<b>V</b>	Load JPG	0	Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	lo
V	Load 3PG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	
V	Load JPG		25/04/18 17:23 General View	
N	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	3
₩.	100-20-1-20-2	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	1
₹	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	5
₹.	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	5
\ <u>\</u>	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	7
Z.	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	В
-	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	9
3	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	
V	Load JPG	0	23/04/2011/20	10
V	Load JPG	0	23/04/20 27:00	11
V	Load JPG	0		12
¥	Load JPG	0	E7/E-1/15 - 20/00	13
V	Load JPG	0	Lujuri to trong	14
Z	Load JPG	0		15
-	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	16
4	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	17
1	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	18
V	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	19
S	Load JPG	0		20
5	Load JPG	0		21
5	Load JPG	0		22
5	Load JPG	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	23
-		0		24
5 6	The state of the s	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	25
3 5		0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	26
-	_	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	27
		0	3 25/04/18 17:23 General View	28
	77	0	25/04/18 17:23 General View	29

	dan	-05	1 per pag		☑ Paint
-	ers/Corresponden	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	1132311
	Finalized On	General View		Load JPG	V
	25/04/18 17:23	General View		Load JPG	V
	25/04/18 17:23	General View		Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
1	25/04/18 17:23	General View		Load JPG	₹.
4.	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/04/18 17:23	53 TW 1800 1 5 TW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/04/18 17:23	General View	•	Load JPG	V
8	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/04/18 17:23	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
0	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/04/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
52	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
53	25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	770
54		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	170
55		Reinspection Photo			-
56		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	200
57	50000000000000000000000000000000000000	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
58		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
59		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
60		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
-		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
61		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
62	A C 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
63		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	-
64		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	_
63		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	-
66		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	-
6		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	_
61		A COLOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	0	Load JPC	-
6	NO CONTRACTOR OF THE	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	-
7	The state of the s	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	
7		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	_
1	2 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	
7	3 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	G G
7	4 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	G 5
7	75 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	6 E
7	76 25/04/18 17:24		0	Load JP	G E
7	77 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JP	G E
7	78 25/04/18 17:24		0	Load JF	G [
17	79 25/04/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JF	G [

Page 5 01 5 Merimen e-Claims



### **Documents Checklist**

III ANNO MARIANNA AND PRO	Reset Save Print
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
	- CI
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	/EY	OR
----------	----	-------	------	----	-----	-----	----

TEAM		_

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	icle No: SLE9625U (Insd veh)		Model:		VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN 1.4
	SKF9546X (TP veh)			TSI (A)	
ate of Accident:	16/01/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes		[ ] No	4.50	
Repair Estimate		: \$	24,68		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	12,	300.00	13.00 days at \$60.00 per day
oss of Use		: \$		-	days
Rental (if any)		: \$			uayə
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$		_	
Others:		: \$			
		: \$	- 10	200 000	
Final Settlement S	um (Global Sum) rkshop GIA Registered	: \$		300.00	1 NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		The state of the s	pplicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability * Assessed Li	y:(%) iability to be filled only fo	r chain	Assesse collisions a	ed Liabilit nd for ca	y (*):100(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Li Remarks	iability to be filled only fo	r chain	Assesse collisions a	ed Liabilit nd for ca	y (*):100(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Li Remarks	iability to be filled only fo		Assesse collisions a	ed Liabilit	ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct	iability to be filled only fo		Assesse collisions a	ed Liabilit nd for ca	y (*):100(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Li Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) MG Solution	iability to be filled only fo		Assesse collisions a	nd for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Li Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) MG Solution  2)	iability to be filled only fo		Assesse collisions a	nd for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct	iability to be filled only fo		Assesse collisions a	nd for ca	ses where BOLA does not appl
* Assessed Li Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) MG Solution  2)  3)  4)	tion: Payee's Breakdov		collisions a	s s s s	ses where BOLA does not apply
* Assessed Li Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) MG Solution  2)  3)  4)  JOANN	iability to be filled only fo		collisions a	s s s s	ses where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18001249/AJB3Q2

Date:

16/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

0999995057 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SKF9546X

Date of Loss:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE9625U

No:

16/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9449779081SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKF9546X

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN, 1.4 TSI (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: HIDDEN

Reg. Date:

01/09/2009 (Man. Year. 2009)

Odometer:

WVGZZZ1TZ9W104323 190440 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Bronze 1390 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

12,300.00

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
-10-117		15,479.70	10,940.74	4,538.96	29.32
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		7,590.00	2,620.00	4,970.00	65.48
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	and the man area of the contract of the contra	(4000)	46 560 74	9,508.96	41.22
	calculated Gross Total (S\$)	23,069.70	13,560.74	9,500.90	71.22
Appro	ved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		10,800.00		
500 <b>F</b> 04 0069	(S\$)	23,069.70	10,800.00	12,269.70	53.19
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,614.88	756.00	858.88	53.19
	Nett Amount (S\$)	24,684.58	11,556.00	13,128.58	53.19
	+ Loss of Use (13.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)		780.00		
	+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	12,343.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/01/2018

Date Inspected:

18/01/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	mended	Parts	Š
I CCCOIII	11011400	i i with	o

			Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Dented	1,120.00 F	*1,120.00 FL
2	4		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	920.00 F	*920.00 FL
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	110.00 F	*110.00 FL
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH LH	Repair	725.00 F	*-FL
	1		*FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH CHROME LH	Cut	93.00 F	*93.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	180.00 F	*-FL
3			*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH	Deformed	176.60 F	*176.60 FL
7	2		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	450.00 F	*450.00 FL
3	1			Cracked	160.00 F	*160.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	Cracked	750.00 F	*750.00 FL
10	1		*CENTRE GRILLE	Cracked	450.00 F	*450.00 FL
11	1		*CENTRE GRILLE CHROME		89.00 F	*89.00 FL
12	1		*CENTRE GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	37/7//	
13	2		*HEADLAMP	Cracked	1,160.00 F	*1,160.00 FL
14	1		*SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	920.00 F	*920.00 FL
15	1		*SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	Not Necessary	88.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	1,820.00 F	*1,532.00 FL
17	1		*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	87.40 F	*87.40 FL
18	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM TOURAN	Necessary	87.40 F	*87.40 FL
19	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM TSI	Necessary	66.00 F	*66.00 FL
20	1		*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	210.00 F	*210.00 FL
21	1		*TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	Cracked	800.00 F	*366.00 FL
22	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Damaged	359.00 F	*359.00 FL
23	1		*TAILGATE CATCH	Not Necessary	122.20 F	*-FL
24	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
25	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	980.00 F	*980.00 FL
26	1		*REAR BUMPER (LOWER)	Deformed	630.00 F	*380.00 FL
27	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Deformed	62.00 F	*62.00 FL
28	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	O/S Cracked	145.80 F	*72.90 FL
	-2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	475.00 F	*475.00 FL
29	1			Cracked	322.30 F	*322.30 FL
30	-		*TAIL LAMP	Repair	696.00 F	*-FL
31	1		*REAR EDN PANEL	Not Necessary	195.00 F	•-FL
32	1		*REAR EDN PANEL TOP GARNISH		50.00 FS	
33	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked		
34	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	
35	1		*SET CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	
36	1		*SET HEADLAMP CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
37	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	50.00 FS	
38	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	The second section and the second
39	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	
40	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	
41	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	
42	1		*SET TAILLAMP CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
43	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
44	1		*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*- F8
45	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*220.00 F5
	anchise	part S=So	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	DAMA - TOME PORT	Total Cod V	32/8/2005 S
-CHE		Programme and Pr	no come at the exact the profession of the contract of the con	Sub Total (S\$)	15,479.70	12,098.60
			- List Item Discount on L Iter			1,157.86

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No Oty	Qty Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
vo. Qty		Total Parts (S\$)	15,479.70	10,940.74
	Report was un	submitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING , RMEOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,000.00	700.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	400.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	150.00	0.00
4	PANEL BEATING , REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	2,500.00	600.00
5	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,800.00	600.00
6	TUFF COAT	New	250.00	40.00
7	WIRING CHECK	New	80.00	30.00
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	50.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	100.00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	120.00
11	TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	80.00
12	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	100.00	0.00
13	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	250.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	7,590.00	2,620.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

< END OF ESTIMATES >